Philips Copenhagen
City LED Gen2:
comfortable, future-
ready light for your
city
Copenhagen City LED gen2 small
The original Copenhagen luminaire was co-designed with Copenhagen’s Office of
City Architecture in the 1960s with the aim of enhancing the aesthetic appeal of the

0
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919008636277 BSS761 LED50/830IIGL-MDMCLO-
SRTBSTDEC10K
37 W
919008636276 BDS761 LED50/830II GL-MDM SRTB STDE C10K 37.5 W
919008633848 BRS761 LED30/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K 23.5 W
919008633849 BRS761 LED50/830 II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K 36.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919008634898 BRS761LED40/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K 31.5 W
919008635353 BRS761 LED40/830 II MDW GR CLOLS850 C10K 31.5 W
919008636732 BPS771 LED40/830II MDM CLO-SRTB C10K 60P 31.5 W
919008636733 BPS771 LED40/830 II MDM GW CLO C10K 60P 31.5 W
Copenhagen City LED gen2 small
5Product family leaflet, 2023, December 6 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919008633846 BRS761 LED30/830 II GL-DK SRTB C10K 24 W
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
919008636277 BSS761 LED50/830IIGL-MDMCLO-SRTBSTDEC10K White
919008636276 BDS761 LED50/830II GL-MDM SRTB STDE C10K White
919008633848 BRS761 LED30/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K White
919008633849 BRS761 LED50/830 II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K White
919008634898 BRS761LED40/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K White
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
919008635353 BRS761 LED40/830 II MDW GR CLOLS850 C10K Gray
919008636732 BPS771 LED40/830II MDM CLO-SRTB C10K 60P Grey
919008636733 BPS771 LED40/830 II MDM GW CLO C10K 60P Opal
919008633846 BRS761 LED30/830 II GL-DK SRTB C10K White
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
919008636277 BSS761 LED50/830IIGL-
MDMCLO-SRTBSTDEC10K
Luminaire surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and 10 kV
common mode
919008636276 BDS761 LED50/830II GL-MDM
SRTB STDE C10K
Luminaire surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and 10 kV
common mode
919008633848 BRS761 LED30/830II GL-MDW
CLOLS850 C10K
Luminaire surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and 6 kV
common mode
919008633849 BRS761 LED50/830 II GL-MDW
CLOLS850 C10K
Luminaire surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and 6 kV
common mode
919008634898 BRS761LED40/830II GL-MDW
CLOLS850 C10K
Luminaire surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and 6 kV
common mode
Order Code Full Product Name
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
919008635353 BRS761 LED40/830 II MDW GR
CLOLS850 C10K
Luminaire surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and 6 kV
common mode
919008636732 BPS771 LED40/830II MDM
CLO-SRTB C10K 60P
Luminaire surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and 10 kV
common mode
919008636733 BPS771 LED40/830 II MDM GW
CLO C10K 60P
Luminaire surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and 10 kV
common mode
919008633846 BRS761 LED30/830 II GL-DK
SRTB C10K
Luminaire surge protection level until
6 kV differential mode and 6 kV
common mode
Over Time Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate
at 5000 h
919008636277 BSS761 LED50/830IIGL-MDMCLO-SRTBSTDEC10K -
919008636276 BDS761 LED50/830II GL-MDM SRTB STDE C10K -
919008633848 BRS761 LED30/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K 0.01 %
919008633849 BRS761 LED50/830 II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K 0.01 %
919008634898 BRS761LED40/830II GL-MDW CLOLS850 C10K -